Race Date
September 17, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1 465
2 2 337
3 3 371
4 4 472
5 5 366
6 6 475
7 7 464
8 8 466
9 9 474

10 10 332

11 11 473

12 (>7) 452

13 12 325

14 13 333

15 14 330

16 15 364

17 16 354

18 17 370

19 18 331

Jacob Malecha
Jaden Lorenz
Isaac Young
Adam Brandt
Kaleb Sharp
John Taylor
Mitch Krostue
Chase Trygestad
Jacob Helvick
Wyatt Persful
Evan Helvick
Riley Huseby
Will Fiedler
Matt Santini
Grant Hayes
Seth Young
Logan Bohlsen
Elijah Krause
Aaron Hesse

New Prague Triangular
Overall Finish List
Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Team

New Prague

Holy Family Catholic
Jordan

New Prague

Jordan

New Prague

New Prague

New Prague

New Prague

Holy Family Catholic
New Prague

New Prague

Holy Family Catholic
Holy Family Catholic
Holy Family Catholic
Jordan

Jordan

Jordan

Holy Family Catholic
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Time Pace

16:38.3 3:20/K
17:11.9 3:26/K
17:37.6 3:32/K
17:38.4 3:32/K
18:03.8 3:37/K
18:04.9 3:37/K
18:15.7 3:39/K
18:31.6 3:42/K
18:35.8 3:43/K
18:38.0 3:44/K
18:38.1 3:44/K
19:15.5 3:51/K
19:35.7 3:55/K
19:43.9 3:57/K
19:44.4 3:57/K
19:49.7 3:58/K
20:05.1 4:01/K
20:30.6 4:06/K
20:42.8 4:09/K

09/17/2020 04:36:40



Race Date New Prague Triangular
September 17, 2020 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - New Prague Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 26 Average Time: 17:49.8
1 465 Jacob Malecha 11 1 1 16:38.3 16:38.3 0:00.0
2 472 Adam Brandt 12 4 5 17:38.4 34:16.8 1:00.0
3 475 John Taylor 12 6 11 18:04.9 52:21.8 1:26.6
4 464 Mitch Krostue 11 7 18 18:15.7 1:10:37.5 1:37.3
5 466 Chase Trygestad 11 8 26 18:31.6  1:29:09.2 1:53.2
6 474 Jacob Helvick 12 9) (35) 18:35.8  1:47:45.1 1:57.5
7 473 Evan Helvick 12 (11) (46) 18:38.1  2:06:23.2 1:59.7
8 452 Riley Huseby 10 More Than 7 19:15.5 2:25:38.8 2:37.2
Team - Holy Family Catholic Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 51 Average Time: 18:58.8
1 337 Jaden Lorenz 12 2 2 17:11.9 17:11.9 0:00.0
2 332 Wyatt Persful 11 10 12 18:38.0 35:50.0 1:26.0
3 325 Will Fiedler 9 12 24 19:35.7 55:25.7 2:23.8
4 333 Matt Santini 11 13 37 19:43.9  1:15:09.6 2:31.9
5 330 Grant Hayes 11 14 51 19:44.4  1:34:54.1 2:32.4
6 331 Aaron Hesse 11 (18) (69) 20:42.8  1:55:37.0 3:30.9
Team - Jordan Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 56 Average Time: 19:13.3
1 371 Isaac Young 11 3 3 17:37.6 17:37.6 0:00.0
2 366 Kaleb Sharp 10 5 8 18:03.8 35:41.5 0:26.1
3 364 Seth Young 9 15 23 19:49.7 55:31.2 2:12.0
4 354 Logan Bohlsen 7 16 39 20:05.1 1:15:36.3 2:27.4
5 370 Elijah Krause 11 17 56 20:30.6  1:36:06.9 2:52.9

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com 1 09/17/2020 04:36:44



